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w. H. Tully.........
J- Whitman.........
0. Fraser.............
R. C. Hamilton.. 
T. M. B raine.... 
M. H. Richey.... 
Outram & Co.... 
R. J. Morton, ’70 
L. J. Morton, *71 
J. E. Wilson....
R. Taylor.............
R- Parker.............
J. Ban field.............
W. C. Menzies.... 
Chas. Romans.... 
Peter Coffin....’[ 
J- D. Peakes...........

1.00 M. G. Black...
H. C. Tully.........
Sircom & Marshall!!”
A. F. Muir........
J. Farquharson.........
C. Fletcher.............
R Gravm0n(^ °°-•• 

R- Hartshorne...
W. Dunbar............. .. .*. ’
W'. L. Lowell...
B. G. Gray.................." * *
E. J. Longard...
G. T. Clemen...............
Miss Burton...........
A Friend....

1.0)1.00
1.001.00
2.002.00 List <1.004.00
1.502.50

2.00
2.00

2.00 Col. a 
Chas. 
Mrs. 
Jas. I

2.50
1.002.50
2.602.00
2.002.00 Wm.2.502.00 W. L. 

Miss ] 
Mrs. 
Thos. 
Mrs.

2.502.00
8.002.50
2.501.00
2.001.00
1.001.00 ! J. J.

H. N. 
R. Be 
R. W. 
Geo. I 
Miss 
Mr. y.

I

List of Donations, Legacies, &c.
received during the year in addition J. C.

J F.
T. A. 
E. Bi 
J. Sih 
Jas. S 
J. &Ï

Major De Haviland...
Bequest late 8. N. Bin'neV.............

sSÆa’£<r...::::

$24.33 
. 97.33 
.200.00I 40.00 Wm.

J. Sta 
E. G. 
Mrs 1 
Geo. 1 
6amu< 

« Miss 1 
G. R.

61.67
205.91■ :..................new Bedsteads.. 70.00

i”r1ÏÏ7?rSro^',HLD pA"bl‘«M: C. B.

• Christmas Dinner • cakes n-rn*' Acadia Mines.
Fenerty, C. H. M. Black,G. r r^8’ roast beef, from Mrs

Other toIs. 0f the same, from E Bovd

B. H
Hunter. E. G.rar7> from Jas. H. Ha 

A. Jon 
Johns!

P

G
O


